
Exhibit A(iii)
Alabama
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED AMOUNT
State Senate Jim McClendon for Senate Campaign AL $500.00
State House Paul Lee for House Campaign AL $500.00
State Senate Butler for Senate Campaign AL $500.00
House Friends of Laura Hall AL $500.00
Senate Larry Stutts for Senate Campaign AL $500.00
House Steve Clouse for House Campaign AL $500.00
Conservative 
Leadership PAC Conservative Leadership PAC AL $2,000.00

$5,000.00

California 
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED AMOUNT

Assembly Joaquin Arambula for Assembly 2018 - Dr. Joaquin 
Arambula CA $1,000.00

Assembly Jim Wood for Assembly CA $4,000.00
Assembly Chad Mayes for Assembly 2018 CA $2,000.00
Assembly Lorena Gonzalez for Assembly 2018 CA $2,000.00

California Issues Forum CA $15,000.00
Assembly Catharine Baker for Assembly 2018 CA $1,500.00
Assembly Miguel Santiago for Assembly 2018 CA $1,000.00
Assembly Freddie Rodriquez for Assembly 2018 CA $1,500.00
Senate Re-Elect Senator Toni Atkins 2020 CA $2,000.00
Assembly Jordan Cunningham for Assembly 2018 CA $1,500.00
Assembly Monique Limon for Assembly 2018 CA $1,000.00
Senate Dr. Richard Pan for Senate 2018 CA $3,000.00

$35,500.00

Colorado
Description Candidate Juris State Approved Amount
House Garnett Leadership Fund - Alec Garnett CO $500.00

Colorado Liberty Fund CO $575.00
Centennial Leadership Fund CO $500.00

Assembly Dafna for Colorado - Dafna Michaelson Jenet CO $500.00
Assembly Patrick Neville - PATRICK PAC CO $575.00

$2,650.00

Florida 
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED AMOUNT

Senate Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee FL $7,500.00

Senate Gayle Harrell FL $1,000.00
House Florida Rep. House Caucus Cmte. FL $5,000.00
Senate Florida Dem Senate Fund FL $2,500.00

2018 State Contributions



House Florida Dem House Caucus FL $2,500.00
Affectionately 
Building Communities 
PC

Affectionately Building Communities PC FL $1,000.00

House Wengay Newton Sr. FL $500.00
Senate Wilton Simpon - Wilton Simpson Campaign FL $1,000.00
House Colleen Burton Campaign FL $500.00
House Ralph Massullo, Jr. FL $500.00
House Chris Sprowls FL $500.00
House James Grant FL $500.00

Senate Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee FL $2,500.00

Senate Dana Young FL $1,000.00
Senate Kathleen Passidomo FL $1,000.00
House Nick Duran FL $500.00
House Holly Raschein FL $500.00
House Byron Donalds FL $500.00
House Paul Renner FL $500.00
House Jackie Toledo FL $500.00
House Clay Yarborough FL $500.00
Leadership for Florida 
PC Leadership for Florida PC FL $1,000.00

Senate Aaron Bean FL $500.00
Senate Ed Hooper FL $1,000.00
Senate Keith Perry FL $1,000.00
House Mary Lynn Magar FL $500.00
Senate Manny Diaz, Jr. FL $1,000.00
House Erin Grall FL $500.00
Senate Kelli Stargel FL $1,000.00
Defending 
Conservatism and 
Democracy

Defending Conservatism and Democracy FL $1,000.00

House Shawn Harrison Campaign FL $500.00
House Bryan Avila Campaign FL $500.00
House David Santiago FL $500.00
House Daniel Perez FL $500.00
House Amy Mercado FL $500.00
House Bob Rommel FL $500.00
Free Markets for 
Florida Free Markets for Florida FL $1,000.00

Building the Bay PC Building the Bay PC FL $1,000.00

House Majority 2018 House Majority 2018 FL $2,000.00

$45,000.00
Georgia
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED AMOUNT
Assembly Casey Cagle - Casey for Georgia GA $5,000.00
Senate Bill Cowsert - Cowsert for Senate, Inc. GA $500.00
House Katie Dempsey - Friends of Katie Dempsey GA $250.00



Senate Dean Burke - Dean Burke for GA State Senate Campaign GA $500.00

House Rick Jasperse - Citizens for Rick Jasperse GA $250.00

Senate Chuck Hufstetler - Chuck Jufstetler for State Senate GA $500.00

House Jon G. Burns - Friends of Jon Burns GA $500.00
Senate Jeff Mullis - Committee to Elect Jeff Mullis GA $500.00
Senate Ben Watson - Watson for Senate GA $250.00
State House Sharon Cooper - Sharon for State House GA $500.00

House Butch Parrish - The Committee to Elect Butch Parrish GA $250.00

House Trey Kelly - Kelley for House GA $250.00
House Deborah Silcox - Friends of Deborah Silcox GA $250.00

House Bob Trammel, Jr. - Committee to Elect Bob Trammell, Jr. GA $250.00

Senate Butch Miller - Committee to Elect Butch Miller GA $500.00

House David Ralston - Ralston for Representative, Inc. GA $500.00

$10,750.00

Illinois
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED AMOUNT
House Kelly Cassidy IL $1,000.00
House Dan Burke IL $1,000.00
House Mary E. Flowers IL $1,000.00
Senate Antonio Munoz IL $1,000.00
Assembly Michael Madigan IL $2,500.00
Senate Thaddeus Jones IL $1,000.00
House Robert Martwick IL $1,000.00
House Elizabeth Hernandez IL $1,000.00
House Robert Rita IL $1,000.00
Assembly Justin Slaugher IL $1,000.00
Senate Omar Aquino IL $500.00
House Robyn Gabel IL $500.00
Senate Laura Fine IL $1,000.00
House James Durkin IL $1,000.00
Senate John Cullerton IL $1,000.00
Senate Maddie Hunter IL $500.00
House James Durkin IL $1,500.00
Democratic Party of 
Illinois Michael J. Madigan IL $3,000.00

Senate John Cullerton - Illinois Senate Democratic Victory Fund IL $3,000.00

House Robyn Gabel IL $500.00
House Sara Feigenholtz IL $500.00
House Marcus Evans, Jr. IL $500.00
House Gregory Harris IL $1,000.00
House Theresa Mah IL $250.00
House Michael McAuliffe IL $500.00



$26,750.00

Louisanna 
Description Candidate Juris State Approved Amount

$0.00

Maryland
Description Candidate Juris State Approved Amount
Senate Senator Mike Miller MD $2,500.00
Larry Hogan for 
Governor Inc. Governor Larry Hogan MD $2,500.00

House Speaker Michael Busch MD $2,500.00
$7,500.00

Michigan
Description Candidate Juris State Approved Amount

House Speaker of MI House of Representatives, Tom Leonard MI $500.00

Leadershp for 
Michigan Sen. Peter Macgregor MI $500.00

Livingston Values 
Fund Hank Vaupel, MD MI $1,000.00

Senate Sen. Mike Shirkey MI $1,000.00
$3,000.00

New Hampshire
Description Candidate Juris State APPROVED AMOUNT
Assembly Chris Sununu NH $1,000.00
House Committee to Elect House Republicans NH $1,000.00
Senate Senate Republican Majority PAC NH $1,000.00

$3,000.00

New Jersey 
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED AMOUNT
Assembly Craig Coughlin NJ $1,000.00
Senate Robert Gordon NJ $500.00
Assembly Louis Greenwald NJ $1,000.00
Assembly Andrew Zwicker NJ $500.00
Senate Sen. Paul Sarlo NJ $500.00
Senate Assemblyman Roy Frieman NJ $300.00
Assembly John McKeon NJ $500.00
Assembly Joe Danielsen NJ $500.00
Assembly Nancy Pinkin NJ $500.00

$5,300.00
Nevada



Senate Ben Kieckhefer NV $3,000.00
Assembly Jason Frierson NV $3,000.00
Senate Kelvin Atkinson NV $3,000.00
Committee to Elect 
Joe Hardy Dr. Joe Hardy NV $1,500.00

Assembly Mike Sprinkle NV $3,000.00
$13,500.00

New Mexico
New Mexicans for 
Michelle, Inc. Michelle Lujan Grisham NM $2,000.00

Committee to Elect 
Brian Eholf Brian Eholf NM $1,000.00

New Mexicans for 
Michelle, Inc. Michelle Lujan Grisham NM $2,000.00

$5,000.00
New York
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE Approved Amount
Senate Sue Serino NY $500.00
Senate John Flanagan NY $500.00
Democratic Senate 
Conference 
Committee

Democratic Senate Conference Committee NY $5,000.00

Assembly Carl Heastie, Speaker of the Assembly NY $500.00
NYS Democratic 
Senate Campaign NY Democratic Senate Campaign NY $5,000.00

NY Democratic 
Assembly Campaign 
Committee

NY Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee NY $10,000.00

$21,500.00

Ohio
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED AMOUNT

Senate Republican Senate Campaign Committee Building Fund OH $2,500.00

House Ohio House Democratic Caucus Building Fund OH $500.00
A Stronger Ohio A Stronger Ohio OH $1,500.00
Republican 
Governors 
Association

Ohio effort candidate Mike DeWine OH $3,500.00

Senate Republican Senate Campaign Committee Building Fund OH $2,500.00

$10,500.00

Oregon
CANDIDATE Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED AMOUNT
House  Represenative Dan Rayfield OR $500.00
House Representative Ron Noble OR $500.00
House Representative Denyc Boles OR $1,000.00
Senate Senator Bill Hansell OR $1,000.00
House Jennifer Williamson OR $1,000.00



House Representative Brad Witt OR $500.00
House Cheri Helt OR $500.00
Boquist Leadership 
Fund Brian Boquist OR $1,000.00

Friends of Jessica 
Gomez Jessica Gomez OR $1,000.00

Senate Senator Alan Olsen OR $1,000.00
House Greg Smith OR $1,000.00
Senate Jackie Winters OR $1,000.00
House Christine Drazan OR $500.00
Senate Shemia Fagan OR $500.00
House Paul Evans OR $500.00
House Nancy Nathanson OR $500.00
House Caddy McKeown OR $500.00
Senate Betsy Johnson OR $500.00
Senate Fred Girod OR $1,000.00
Senate Tim Knopp OR $1,000.00
House Greg Barreto OR $1,000.00
House Julie Parrish OR $1,000.00
House Mike McLane OR $1,000.00
Senate Chuck Thomsen OR $1,000.00
Senate Lee Beyer OR $500.00
House Cedric Hayden OR $1,000.00
House Dennis Linthicum OR $1,000.00
Senate Senator Peter Courtney OR $1,000.00
Senate Senator Kim Thatcher OR $1,000.00
House Representative Jennifer Williamson OR $1,000.00
House Representative Cedric Hayden OR $1,000.00
House Representative Dan Rayfield OR $1,000.00
House Representative Denyc Boles OR $1,000.00

The Leadership Fund The Leadership Fund OR $1,000.00

$28,500.00

Texas
Description Candidate Juris State Approved Amount

$0.00

US
Description Candidate Juris State Approved Amount

Republican Governors 
Association Walker Stapleton US $1,000.00

Democratic 
Governors 
Association

Democratic Governors Assoc. US $5,000.00



Democratic 
Legislative Campaign 
Committee

Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee US $1,000.00

$7,000.00
Utah
Description Candidate Jusis State Approved Amount
Evan Vickers 
Campaign Fund Evan Vickers Utah $500.00

Utah Republican 
House Election 
Committee

Utah Republican House Elecetion Committee Utah $750.00

$1,250.00

Virginia
Description Candidate JURIS. STATE Approved amount

Friends of Kirk Cox Kirk Cox VA $1,000.00

Colonial Leadership 
Trust PAC Colonial Leadership Trust PAC VA $500.00

The Way Ahead - 
Governor Ralph Northam VA $1,000.00

$2,500.00
Vermont
Phil Scott for 
Vermont Governor Phil Scott VT $2,000.00

$2,000.00
Virginia
The Way Ahead Ralph Northam VA $1,000.00
Friends of Kirk Cox Kirk Cox VA $1,000.00
Colonial Leadership 
Trust PAC Colonial Leadership Trust PAC VA $500.00

$2,500.00
Washington State
Description Candidate Juris State APPROVED AMOUNT
Senate Senator Reuven Carlyle WA $500.00
House Richard Debolt WA $500.00
Senate Senator Steve Hobbs WA $500.00
House Representative Drew Stokesbary WA $500.00
House Representative Vadana Slatter WA $500.00
Senate Senator Annette Cleveland WA $500.00
Senate Senator Sharon Brown WA $500.00
House Representative Marcus Riccelli WA $500.00
House Representative Eric Pettigrew WA $500.00
Senate Senator Ann Rivers WA $500.00
House Representative Laurie Jinkins WA $500.00
House Representative Larry Springer WA $500.00
Senate Senator Karen Keiser WA $500.00
House Representative J.T. Wilcox WA $500.00



House Representative Pat Sullivan WA $500.00
Senate Senator Mark Schoesler WA $500.00
Senate Senator Marko Lilas WA $500.00
Senate Senator David Frockt WA $500.00
Senate Senator Andy Billig WA $500.00
Senate Senator Guy Palumbo WA $500.00
Senate Senator Christine Rolfes WA $500.00
House Representative Roger Goodman WA $500.00
Senate Senator John Braun WA $500.00
Senate Rep. Patty Kuderer WA $500.00
House Rep. Nicole Macri WA $500.00
Senate Senator Mark Mullet WA $500.00
House Rep. Paul Graves WA $500.00
House Rep. Brandon Vick WA $500.00
House Paul Harris WA $500.00
House Representative June Robinson WA $500.00

$15,000.00

Wisconsin
Description Candidate Approved Amount
Senate Committee to Elect a Republican Senate WI $2,000.00
Assembly Republican Assembly Campaign Committee WI $2,000.00

$4,000.00
$255,700.00Grand Total


